

# **The Quinton Aaron Foundation**

# **DONOR/SPONSOR PACKAGES**

## 2017 - 2018 Anti-Bullying/Obesity Campaign CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Join the movement! Bullying has become an increasing problem across the globe, with an astonishing number of cases involving cyber bullying. Over the course of a year, nearly one-fourth of students across grades reported that they had been harassed or bullied on school property because of their race, ethnicity, gender, religion, sexual orientation, or disability. This form of aggressive behavior continues to surface in and outside of our schools. Bullying can be harmful physically and mentally, with long term effects. According to the American Medical Association, 3.7 million youths engage in bullying, and more than 3.2 million are victims of "moderate" or "serious" bullying each year.

As a community, we must support organizations that are taking a stand against a problem that is sweeping the nation. By supporting The Quinton Aaron Foundation's Anti-bullying Campaign you will help identify and support children who are bullied, redirect the behavior of children who bully, and change the attitudes of adults and youth who tolerate bullying behaviors in peer groups, schools, and communities. Many schools do not have the funding to support programs that educate our youth on bullying. Quinton Aaron Foundation is dedicated to this cause, but we need your help. Become a sponsor for the Anti-Bullying Campaign and make a difference today.



## PLATINUM LEVEL SPONSORSHIP

#### \$10,000 Donation

- 1-year campaign recognition as the "The Quinton Aaron Foundation Anti-Bullying Campaign Sponsor" on all campaign press releases.
- Premiere recognition as a Main Sponsor of the "2016 Anti-Bullying Fundraiser & Gala" on on-site signage and literature; special mention at event.
- 3) Full Registration (included w/ booth) at the Quinton Aaron Foundation Proclamation Day event
- 4) Logo featured prominently on repeat backdrop at red carpet entry to Gala.
- 5) 30-sec commercial at the "Quinton Aaron Foundation Anti-Bullying Proclamation Day" event.
- 6) VIP seats for the Gala and book signing, including preferred choice of up to 2 guest seats.
- Additional benefits:
- Additional recognition as a "The Quinton Aaron Foundation Anti-Bullying Campaign Supporter" at all remaining 2016-2017 Quinton Aaron Foundation fundraising events.
- Prominent promotional acknowledgement of sponsorship before, during and after the event on ALL elements of website, social media, print, email and press campaign.



# GOLD LEVEL SPONSORSHIP

### \$5,000 Donation

- 1) 1-year recognition as a Quinton Aaron Foundation Anti-bullying Campaign sponsor
- 2) Full Registration (included w/ booth) at the Quinton Aaron Foundation Proclamation Day
- 3) Logo featured prominently on repeat backdrop at red carpet entry to Gala
- 4) 30-sec commercial at the "Quinton Aaron Foundation Anti-Bullying Proclamation Day" event.
- 5) Logo included on Sponsor Banner at campaign appearances
- 6) Logo on campaign marketing material
- 7) VIP seats for the Gala

Bronze

## **BRONZE LEVEL SPONSORSHIP**

## Any \$ Donation

- 1) Booth space at the Quinton Aaron Foundation Proclamation Day event
- 2) Logo on campaign marketing material



# The Quinton Aaron Foundation DONOR/SPONSOR FORM

YES, w	e will be a Sponsor/Donor:			
	Platinum (Level 1) Sponsor	\$10,000 & above		
	Gold (Level 2) Sponsor	\$5,000		
	Bronze (Level 3) Sponsor	Any \$ amount		
Organization				
Contact		Phone		
Address		City		
State	e Zip	Email		
	Pay by Check			
	Pay by PayPal			
	Pay by Credit Card			
Account Name		Account #		
Card number		Exp. Date / / CV Code		
Cardholder Name		Signature		
	Check Enclosed			

#### ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE

Peace and Love Homes for Youth (dba) Quinton Aaron Foundation is a nonprofit corporation. Charitable donations to this organization are deductible EIN # 27-1905279. This organization provides strategic partnerships to meet the physical, emotional and spiritual needs of disadvantaged youth both locally and abroad. Provides support and solutions to the issues of bullying and childhood obesity. The organization IRS foundation code is a 501(c)(3).

Please complete this form (include .jpg of company logo) and return to the Corporate office

David R. Tyler, Executive Director The Quinton Aaron Foundation 9714 Fredricksburg Road • Tampa, Florida 33635 Or email to: david@QuintonAaron.org www.QuintonAaron.org

Twitter: @QuintonAaron •

Questions? Contact us at Direct: (813) 922-9250

Facebook.com/Quinton.aaron92



# **The Quinton Aaron Foundation**

# **DONOR/SPONSOR RECEIPT**

YES, we will be a Sponsor/Donor:				
	Platinum (Level 1) Sponsor	\$10,000 & above		
	Gold (Level 2) Sponsor	\$5,000		
	Bronze (Level 3) Sponsor	Any \$ amount		
Organization				
Contact		Phone		
Address		City		
State	Zip	Email		
_				
	Pay by Check			
	Pay by PayPal			
	Pay by Credit Card			
	Check Enclosed			
RECEIVED BY:				
NAME	(PLEASE PRINT)	DATE		
SIGNATURE				

#### ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE

Peace and Love Homes for Youth (dba) Quinton Aaron Foundation is a nonprofit corporation. Charitable donations to this organization are deductible EIN # 27-1905279. This organization provides strategic partnerships to meet the physical, emotional and spiritual needs of disadvantaged youth both locally and abroad. Provides support and solutions to the issues of bullying and childhood obesity. The organization IRS foundation code is a 501(c)(3).

Please complete this form (include .jpg of company logo) and return to the Corporate office

David R. Tyler, Executive Director The Quinton Aaron Foundation 9714 Fredricksburg Road • Tampa, Florida 33635 Or email to: david@QuintonAaron.org www.QuintonAaron.org

Questions? Contact us at Direct: (813) 922-9250

5

Twitter: @QuintonAaron • 🚹 Facebook.com/Quinton.aaron.92